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From: Bob Thompson <rthompson@freecongress.org>

To: judgewatchers@aol.com; bwilliams@csrl.org; awalsh@citizen.org; weblitigationmail@citizen.org; naron@af.org;
nan@afl.org; kjanevski@pfaw.org; jschaeffer@pfaw.org; redgar@commoncause.org; redgar@nccusa.org;
edavis@commoncause.org; pkamenar@wlf.org; porfanedes@udicialwatch.org; info@udicialwatch.org;
rpilon@cato.org; Marion Edwyn Harrison <meh@freecongress.org>

Cc: info@usticeatstake.org; abapresident@abanet.org; vagenasK@abanet.org; sanderson@ajs.org; cgray@ajs.org;
kmaeder@ajs.org; michael.waldman@nyu.edu; burt.neuborne@nyu.edu; deborah.goldberg@nyu.edu;
james.sample@nyu.edu; vsloan@constitutionproject.org; legalinstitute@du.edu; lwv@lwv.org; zarguedas@lwv.org;
bcavendish@appleseeds.net; justice@moderncourts.org; advocacy@moderncourts.org; jturley@law.gwu.edu;
ahorwitz@rwu.edu; ref@attglobal.net; Dahlia.Litwick@slate.com; lylden@aol.com; tmauro@alm.com;
ligree@nytimes.com

Subject RE: Championing - at the Supreme Gourt - Basic Gitizen Rights, the Vital lmportance of Citizen Participation in
Federal Judicial Selection, & FundamentalJudicial Accountability: Cert Petition in the "Disruption of Congress"
Case

Date: Fri, 24 Aug20O7 5:27 pm

Ms. Sassower:

We have asked in the past that you take the names of Marion Edwyn Harrison and Bob
Thompson off your email list concerning any and all email correspondence now and in
the future. Please respect our request and do so.

Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

Bob Thompson

From : judgewatchers@aol.com Imailto:judgewatchers@aol.com]
Sent: Friday, August 24,2007 12:03 PM
To: bwilliams@csrl.org; awalsh@citizen.org; weblitigationmail@citizen.org; naron@afi.org; nan@afi,org'
kjanevski@pfaw,org; jschaeffer@pfaw.org; redgar@commoncause,org; redgar@nccusa.org;
edavis@commoncause.org; pkamenar@wlf.org; porfanedes@Judicialwatch.org; info@judicialwatch.org;
rpilon@cato.org; Marion Edwyn Harrison; Bob Thompson
Cc: info@justiceatstake.org; abapresident@abanet.org; vagenasK@abanet.org; sanderson@ajs.org;
caray@ajs.org; kmaeder@ajs.org; michael.waldman@nyu,edu; buft.neuborne@nyu.edu;
debo6h.goldberg@nyu,edu; james.sample@nyu.edu; vsloan@constitutionprqject.org; legalinstitute@du.edu;
lwv@lwv.org; zarguedas@lvw.org; bcavendish@appleseeds.net; justice@moderncoults.org;
advocacy@moderncourts.org; jturley@law.gwu.edu; ahorwitz@IWu.edu; ref@attglobal,net;
Dahlia,Litwick@slate.eom; lyfden@aol.com; tmauro@alm.com; ligree@nytimes.com
Subject: Championing - at the Supreme Court -- Basic Citizen Rights, the Vital Importance of Citizen
Pafticpation in FederalJudicial Selection, & FundamentalJudicial Accountability: Cert Petition in the "Disruption of
Congress" Case

TO: Ralph Nader, Center for the Study of Responsive Law
ATT: Barry Williams, Office Manager

Public Citizen:, Joan Claybrook, President
Brian Wolfman, Director/Litigation Group

Alliance for Justice: Nan Aron, President
People for the American Way, Ralph G. Neas, President

Judith Schaeffer, Legal Director
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Debbie Liu, Deputy Legal Director
Common Cause: Robert Edgar, President & CEO

Ed Davis, Vice President of policy & Research
Washington Legal Foundtion: Paul D. Kamenar, Executive Legal Director
Judicial Watch: Tom Fitton. President

Paul Orfanedes, Director of Litigation
Cato Institute: Roger Pilon, Vice President for Legal Affairs &

Director/Center for Constitutional Studies
Free Congress Foundation: Marion Edwyn Harrison, President, COO & Counsel

Robert D. Thompson, Vice PresidenVCoalitions for America

Attached is my already-faxed memo to you of today's date for yotx amicus curiae support of Supreme
Court review of the cert petition in the 'disruption of Congress'case. It will be postedbn CJA's website,
wwwjudgewatch.org, accessible viathe side panel "'Disruption of Congress'-Tire Appeals".

I look forward to your responses, following your review of the cert petition.

Elena Sassower, Director
Center for Judicial Accountability, Inc. (CJA)
9t4-421-t200

cc: Justice at Stake Campaign & Its Campaign partners
Professor Jonathan Turley
Professor Andrew Horwitz
Richard E. Flamm, Judicial Disqualication: Recusal and Disqualification of Judges
Dahlia LithwicVSlate
Lyle Denniston/Scotusblog
Tony MaurolLegal Times
Linda Greenhouse/The New York Times

Email and AIM finally together. You've gottra check out free AoL Mail!
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